SRINIVAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VALACHIL, MANGALURU
CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ODD SEMESTER: 2019-20
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L Thu L5un T 1 Tue Gandm LN payoicaa | (4 SUN July 24: Commencement of 3" Sem
2 Fri 2 MON chatnysi | |2 Wed  Jaantnj | | 2 Sat 2 Man 8 July 25: Commencement of 5% Sem
3 sat 3 Tue 3 Thu 3 sun 3 Tue Aug 01: Commencement of 7t semester
4 Sun 4 Wed 4 Fri 4 Mon 4 Wed Aug 08: Commencement of 1%t semester
5 Mon 5 Thu 5 Sat 5 Tue 5 Thu Aug 12: Bakrid Festival
6 Tue 6 Fri ISAP 6 Sun 6 Wed 6 Fri o5 Aug 15: Independence Day
7 Wed 7 Sat 7 Mon Y9 |7 Thy 7 Sat AUg 252 S cass Tor 7 sem
8 Thu 8 Sun 8 Tue Vijayadéshmi 8 Fri 8 Sun Azg 22_ Cgt;ri?nei:;;eonrtifSL%E'}"mM.Tech
9 Fri 9 Mon 9 Wed 9 Sat 9 Mon Aug 26-29: SST class for 5% sem
10 Sat 10 Tue Muharram (110 Thu 10 Sun Eid-Miad | [10 Tue | Sep 02: Ganesh Chathurti
11 Sun 11 Wed 11 Fri 11 Mon I ermat Sep 06: ISAP
12 Mon Bakid |[12 Thu 12 Sat 12 Tue [12 Thu | 21 | Sep 10: Muharram
13 Tue 13 Fri 13 Sun 13 Wed 13 Fri Sep 19-21: 1%t Internals for 3rd’ 5th, 7t Sem
14 Wed 14 Sat 14 Mon 14 Thu 14 Sat sep 28: Mahalaya Amavasye
T ETTETTE - Oct 02: Gandhi Jayanthi
15 Thu IODav 15 Sun 15 Tue 15 Fri 15 Sun Oct 7 & 8 : Ayudha Pooja, Vijayadashami
16 Fri 16 Mon 16 Wed 16 Sat 16 Mon 23 Oct 21-23: 2" Internals for 3, 5%, 7t Sem
17 Sat 17 Tue 17 Thu 17 Sun 17 Tue 1t Internals for 1%t Sem
18 Sun 18 Wed 18 Fri 18 Mon 18 Wed Oct 27: Naraka Chathurdashi
19 Mon SST & | Internal 19 Sat 19 Tue L9 Th ﬁg\t/ ?19 EililupsadeaTr:;da Rajyotsava
20Tue oo, | [ROFri J; o7 sem| [20 Sun 20 Wed 20 Fri w10 B y
21 Wed  75em | [2L5at | Mg”g‘ffg:‘:n 2L Thu] tinenal | |21 Sat 25 | Nov 21-23: 3 Internals for 3%, 5¢, 7 Sem
22 Thu 20-23: 22 Sun | Intenal lntemal || |22 SUN 2" Internals for 1 Sem
23 Tue 23 Fri SSeﬁ 23 Mon [23 Wed | 15sem 23 Sat || 1sem 23 Mon Nov 30: Last working day - 3%, 5t, 7" Sem
24 Wed 24 Sat 24 Tue 24 Thu 24 Sun 24 Tue Dec 10-12: 3 Internals for 15t Sem
25 Thu 25 sun 25 Wed 25 Fri 25 Mon 25 Wed Christmas 19 | Dec 21: Last working day for 1+t Sem
26 Fri 26 Mon 26 Thu 26 Sat 26 Tue 26 Thu Dec 23: Last working day for M.Tech
SST - — - Dec 25: Christmas
27 Sat 21708 | g9 (27 Fri____}[27 Sun cigiyy | [ 27 Wed 27 Fri 0313 Pracical exam T 3T S T oo
28 sSun 28 Wed 5sem | |28 Sat Amava%//(: 28 Mon 28 Thu 28 sat Dec 23-Jan 03: Practical exam for 1t Sem
29 Mon 29 Thu 29 Sun 29 Tue Balipadyamif | 29 Fri 29 Sun Dec 16-Feb 07: Theory exam for 3%, 5™, 7t Sem
30 Tue 30 Fri 30 Mon 30 Wed 30 Sat 30 Mon Jan 06-Jan 28: Theory exam for 1** Sem
31 Wed 31 sat 31 Thu 31 Tue Jan 17-Jan 10: Interetip exams for M.Tech




